COUNTY NAME

ADAMS COUNTY

ASHLAND COUNTY

BARRON COUNTY

BAYFIELD COUNTY

BROWN COUNTY

BUFFALO COUNTY

BURNETT COUNTY

CALUMET COUNTY

CHIPPEWA COUNTY

CLARK COUNTY

COLUMBIA COUNTY

CRAWFORD COUNTY

DANE COUNTY

DODGE COUNTY

DOOR COUNTY

DOUGLAS COUNTY

COST ESTIMATE

$5,000

$18,981.06

$24,000

$6,000

$190,337

$15,757.15

$15,260

$10,368.88

$41,855

$5,700

$126,281.85

$3,000

$342,784

$26,983

$14,000

$67,866.06

TABULATION METHOD NOTES

Hand Count

Hand Count

Hand Count

Hand Count

Optical Scan and

Hand Count

Optical Scan (for one muni) +
Hand Count

If Hand Count, then $273,978

Hand Count

Hand Count

Optical Scan and Hand Count If Hand Count needed estimate is $87,574
Hand Count

Hand Count and

Machine

Hand Count

Hand Count

Hand Count

Hand Count

Hand Count



DUNN COUNTY

EAU CLAIRE COUNTY

FLORENCE COUNTY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY

FOREST COUNTY

GRANT COUNTY

GREEN COUNTY

GREEN LAKE COUNTY

IOWA COUNTY

IRON COUNTY

JACKSON COUNTY

JEFFERSON COUNTY

JUNEAU COUNTY

KENOSHA COUNTY

KEWAUNEE COUNTY

LA CROSSE COUNTY

LAFAYETTE COUNTY

$16,588.08
$25,000
$11,028
$24,865
$2,328.00
$38,826.40
$6,000
$7,300
$8,042.15
$700
$5,301
$131,500
$6,050

$178,420

0S

Has not made decision yet

Hand Count

Hand Count

Optical Scan- Edge

Optical Scan/hand count mix

Optical Scan

Hand Count

Hand Count

Hand Count

Hand Count

9,494.26|Insight

$12,000

If Hand Count needed estimate is $10,000

$12,00 is based on a full recount. They estimate ¢

$2,600 |Hand Count (Optical Scan for one muni)



LANGLADE COUNTY

LINCOLN COUNTY

MANITOWOC COUNTY

MARATHON COUNTY

MARINETTE COUNTY

MARQUETTE COUNTY

MENOMINEE COUNTY

MILWAUKEE COUNTY

MONROE COUNTY

OCONTO COUNTY

ONEIDA COUNTY

OUTAGAMIE COUNTY

OZAUKEE COUNTY

PEPIN COUNTY

PIERCE COUNTY

POLK COUNTY

PORTAGE COUNTY

$5,474

$36,306

$66,236.24

$113,972

$21,500

$17,541.76

$200

$536,734.14

$20,000

$38,130

$178,000

$144,240

$32,780

$3,959.20

$140,964

$15,000

$91,193.80

Hand Count

Hand Count

Hand Count

Hand Count

Optical Scan

Hand Count

Hand Count

Optical Scan

Optical Scan

Hand Count

Hand Count

Hand Count

If Hand Count estimate is $208,588



PRICE COUNTY

RACINE COUNTY

RICHLAND COUNTY

ROCK COUNTY

RUSK COUNTY

SAUK COUNTY

SAWYER COUNTY

SHAWANO COUNTY

SHEBOYGAN COUNTY

ST. CROIX COUNTY

TAYLOR COUNTY

TREMPEALEAU COUNTY

VERNON COUNTY

VILAS COUNTY

WALWORTH COUNTY

WASHBURN COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

$5,000 Hand Count
$119,318.44 Voting Equipment
$4,500 Hand Count
$82,000
$3,250
$43,442 |Hand Count
$7,500
$52,700
$36,186 |Optical Scan
$37,000 |DS-200
$5,950 |Optical Scan and Hand Count
$11,831.08 |Hand Count
$4,400
$12,428 |Optical Scan
$75,000 |Both Hand Count and Optical Scan
$10,000

$107, 673.18



WAUKESHA COUNTY

WAUPACA COUNTY

WAUSHARA COUNTY

WINNEBAGO COUNTY

WOOD COUNTY

GRAND TOTAL

$278, 978 Optical Scan
$17,564.14 |Hand Count
$13,500 |Hand Count and Optical Scan
$91,682
$15,989.46 |Hand Count

$3,499,689

If they need to hand count total will be $354,954
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