COUNTY NAME	COST ESTIMATE	TABULATION METHOD	NOTES
ADAMS COUNTY	\$5,000	Hand Count	
ASHLAND COUNTY	\$18,981.06	Hand Count	
BARRON COUNTY	\$24,000	Hand Count	
BAYFIELD COUNTY	\$6,000	Hand Count	
BROWN COUNTY	\$190,337	Optical Scan and Hand Count	If Hand Count, then \$273,978
BUFFALO COUNTY	\$15,757.15	Optical Scan (for one muni) + Hand Count	
BURNETT COUNTY	\$15,260	Hand Count	
CALUMET COUNTY	\$10,368.88	Hand Count	
CHIPPEWA COUNTY	\$41,855	Optical Scan and Hand Count	If Hand Count needed estimate is \$87,574
CLARK COUNTY	\$5,700	Hand Count	
COLUMBIA COUNTY	\$126,281.85	Hand Count and Machine	
CRAWFORD COUNTY	\$3,000	Hand Count	
DANE COUNTY	\$342,784	Hand Count	
DODGE COUNTY	\$26,983	Hand Count	
DOOR COUNTY	\$14,000	Hand Count	
DOUGLAS COUNTY	\$67,866.06	Hand Count	

DUNN COUNTY			
	\$16,588.08	os	
EAU CLAIRE COUNTY	,		
	\$25,000	Has not made decision yet	
FLORENCE COUNTY			
	\$11,028	Hand Count	
FOND DU LAC COUNTY			
	\$24,865	Hand Count	
FOREST COUNTY			
	\$2,328.00	Optical Scan- Edge	
GRANT COUNTY			
	\$38,826.40	Optical Scan/hand count mix	
GREEN COUNTY			
	\$6,000	Optical Scan	If Hand Count needed estimate is \$10,000
GREEN LAKE COUNTY	4		
LOUVA COUNTY	\$7,300		
IOWA COUNTY	60.042.45	1116	
IRON COUNTY	\$8,042.15	Hand Count	
IRON COUNTY	¢700	Hand Count	
JACKSON COUNTY	\$700	Hand Count	
JACKSON COUNTY	\$5,301		
JEFFERSON COUNTY	\$3,301		
JETT ERSON COOKET	\$131 500	Hand Count	
JUNEAU COUNTY	7131,300	Tidila Codific	
	\$6,050		
KENOSHA COUNTY	7 0,000		
	\$178,420	Hand Count	
KEWAUNEE COUNTY	, 2,1=0		
	9,494.26	Insight	
LA CROSSE COUNTY			
	\$12,000		\$12,00 is based on a full recount. They estimate \$
LAFAYETTE COUNTY			
	\$2,600   Hand Count (Optical Scan for one muni)		

\$36,306  MANITOWOC COUNTY \$66,236.24   Hand Count  MARATHON COUNTY \$113,972   Hand Count  MARINETTE COUNTY \$21,500  MARQUETTE COUNTY \$17,541.76   Hand Count  MILWAUKEE COUNTY \$536,734.14   Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY \$38,130   Hand Count  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20   Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964   Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$155,000   Hand Count  Hand Count  Hand Count  Hand Count  ###################################	LANGLADE COUNTY			
\$36,306  MANITOWOC COUNTY \$66,236.24  Hand Count  MARATHON COUNTY \$113,972  Hand Count  MARQUETTE COUNTY \$21,500  MARQUETTE COUNTY \$17,541.76  MENOMINEE COUNTY \$2000  MILWAUKEE COUNTY \$20,000  Mand Count  MONROE COUNTY \$38,130  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240  Optical Scan  Optical Scan  If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$3,959,20  Optical Scan  Optical Scan  Optical Scan  If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959,20  Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964  Hand Count		\$5,474	Hand Count	
MARATHON COUNTY  \$113,972 Hand Count  MARQUETTE COUNTY \$21,500  MARQUETTE COUNTY \$17,541.76  MENOMINEE COUNTY \$536,734.14 Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY \$38,130 OCONTO COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan  FOR JAMES COUNTY  \$144,240 Optical Scan  If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY  \$15,000 Hand Count  Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY  \$15,000 Hand Count  Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY  \$155,000 Hand Count	LINCOLN COUNTY			
\$66,236.24 Hand Count  MARATHON COUNTY \$113,972 Hand Count  MARINETTE COUNTY \$21,500  MARQUETTE COUNTY \$17,541.76  MENOMINEE COUNTY \$536,734.14 Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY \$20,000 Hand Count  MILWAUKEE COUNTY \$20,000 Hand Count  OCONTO COUNTY \$38,130 Hand Count  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan  If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count		\$36,306		
MARINETTE COUNTY  \$113,972  MARQUETTE COUNTY  \$21,500  MARQUETTE COUNTY  \$17,541.76  MENOMINEE COUNTY  \$200  MILWAUKEE COUNTY  \$536,734.14  Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY  \$38,130  ONEIDA COUNTY  \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY  \$144,240  Optical Scan  If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY  \$3,959.20  PEPIN COUNTY  \$140,964  Hand Count  Hand Count  Hand Count  Hand Count  ### Hand Count  #### Hand Count  ##### Hand Count  ###################################	MANITOWOC COUNTY			
MARINETTE COUNTY  \$21,500  MARQUETTE COUNTY  \$17,541.76  MENOMINEE COUNTY  \$200  MILWAUKEE COUNTY  \$536,734.14  Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY  \$38,130  OCONTO COUNTY  \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY  \$144,240  Optical Scan  If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY  \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY  \$140,964  Hand Count  Hand Count  Hand Count  Hand Count  Hand Count  ###		\$66,236.24	Hand Count	
MARQUETTE COUNTY \$21,500  MARQUETTE COUNTY \$17,541.76  MENOMINEE COUNTY \$2000  MILWAUKEE COUNTY \$536,734.14  MONROE COUNTY \$20,000  MONROE COUNTY \$38,130  COUNTO COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964  POLK COUNTY \$15,000  Hand Count	MARATHON COUNTY			
\$21,500  MARQUETTE COUNTY \$17,541.76  MENOMINEE COUNTY \$200 Hand Count  MILWAUKEE COUNTY \$536,734.14 Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY \$38,130 Hand Count  OCONTO COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$33,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  \$15,000 Hand Count		\$113,972	Hand Count	
MENOMINEE COUNTY \$17,541.76  MENOMINEE COUNTY \$200 Hand Count  MILWAUKEE COUNTY \$536,734.14 Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY \$38,130 Hand Count  OCONTO COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan  OPTICAL Scan  If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count	MARINETTE COUNTY			
\$17,541.76  MENOMINEE COUNTY \$200 Hand Count  MILWAUKEE COUNTY \$536,734.14 Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY \$20,000 Hand Count  OCONTO COUNTY \$38,130 Hand Count  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count		\$21,500		
MENOMINEE COUNTY \$200  MILWAUKEE COUNTY \$536,734.14  Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY \$20,000  Hand Count  OCONTO COUNTY \$38,130  Hand Count  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan  If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count	MARQUETTE COUNTY			
\$200   Hand Count		\$17,541.76		
MILWAUKEE COUNTY \$536,734.14 Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY \$20,000 Hand Count  OCONTO COUNTY \$38,130 Hand Count  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY	MENOMINEE COUNTY			
\$536,734.14 Optical Scan  MONROE COUNTY \$20,000 Hand Count  OCONTO COUNTY \$38,130 Hand Count  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY		\$200	Hand Count	
MONROE COUNTY \$20,000 Hand Count  OCONTO COUNTY \$38,130 Hand Count  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count	MILWAUKEE COUNTY			
\$20,000 Hand Count  OCONTO COUNTY \$38,130 Hand Count  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY		\$536,734.14	Optical Scan	
OCONTO COUNTY \$38,130 Hand Count  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY	MONROE COUNTY			
\$38,130 Hand Count  ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$33,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY		\$20,000	Hand Count	
ONEIDA COUNTY \$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY	OCONTO COUNTY			
\$178,000  OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY		\$38,130	Hand Count	
OUTAGAMIE COUNTY \$144,240 Optical Scan If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780 PEPIN COUNTY \$33,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY	ONEIDA COUNTY			
\$144,240 Optical Scan If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588  OZAUKEE COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY		\$178,000		
PEPIN COUNTY \$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count	OUTAGAMIE COUNTY			
\$32,780  PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY		\$144,240	Optical Scan	If Hand Count estimate is \$208,588
PEPIN COUNTY \$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY	OZAUKEE COUNTY			
\$3,959.20 Optical Scan  PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY		\$32,780		
PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY	PEPIN COUNTY			
PIERCE COUNTY \$140,964 Hand Count  POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count  PORTAGE COUNTY		\$3,959.20	Optical Scan	
POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count PORTAGE COUNTY	PIERCE COUNTY			
POLK COUNTY \$15,000 Hand Count PORTAGE COUNTY		\$140,964	Hand Count	
PORTAGE COUNTY	POLK COUNTY			
PORTAGE COUNTY		\$15,000	Hand Count	
	PORTAGE COUNTY			
\$91,193.80   Hand Count		\$91,193.80	Hand Count	

PRICE COUNTY			
	\$5,000	Hand Count	
RACINE COUNTY			
	\$119,318.44	Voting Equipment	
RICHLAND COUNTY			
	\$4,500	Hand Count	
ROCK COUNTY			
	\$82,000		
RUSK COUNTY	¢2.250		
CALIV COLINTY	\$3,250		
SAUK COUNTY	\$12.112	Hand Count	
SAWYER COUNTY	743,442	manu Count	
J. C. T. I. L. C. C. C. C. T. T. T. T. C. C. C. T.	\$7,500		
SHAWANO COUNTY	ψ,,500		
	\$52,700		
SHEBOYGAN COUNTY	· ,		
	\$36,186	Optical Scan	
ST. CROIX COUNTY			
	\$37,000	DS-200	
TAYLOR COUNTY			
	\$5,950	Optical Scan and Hand Count	
TREMPEALEAU COUNTY	4		
VEDNIONI COLINITY	\$11,831.08	Hand Count	
VERNON COUNTY	\$4,400		
VILAS COUNTY	\$4,400		
VILAS COOITI	\$12 <i>4</i> 28	Optical Scan	
WALWORTH COUNTY	712,720	o person souri	
	\$75,000	Both Hand Count and Optical Scan	
WASHBURN COUNTY	. ,	·	
	\$10,000		
WASHINGTON COUNTY			
	\$107, 673.18		

WAUKESHA COUNTY			
	\$278, 978	Optical Scan	If they need to hand count total will be \$354,954
WAUPACA COUNTY			
	\$17,564.14	Hand Count	
WAUSHARA COUNTY			
	\$13,500	Hand Count and Optical Scan	
WINNEBAGO COUNTY			
	\$91,682		
WOOD COUNTY			
	\$15,989.46	Hand Count	

**GRAND TOTAL** 

\$3,499,689